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ODDZIAŁY PRZEDSZKOLNE – R0K SZKOLNY  2022/2023 
 

0A - sala 48 0B - sala 47 

 n-l. wspomagający   n-l. wspomagający 

P
o
n
ie
d
zi
ał
ek

 

8.00-10.30 
10.30-11.00 
11.00-13.30 

wych. przedszkolne  
rytmika  
wych. przedszkolne  

8.00 – 13.30 
  

8.00-9.30 
9.30-10.00 
10.00-13.30 

wych. przedszkolne  
rytmika  
wych. przedszkolne  

8.00 – 13.30 
 
 

 Rewalidacja 
--------------------- 

 
13.30-14.00 

Rewalidacja 
 

W
to

re
k 

8.00-10.00 
10.00-10.30 
10.30-11.00 
11.00-13.00 

wych. przedszkolne  
j. angielski  
religia  
wych. przedszkolne  
 

8.00 – 13.00  
 

8.00-9.30 
9.30-10.00 
10.00-13.30 

wych. przedszkolne  
religia  
wych. przedszkolne  
 

8.00 – 13.30 
 

 
13.00-13.30 

Rewalidacja 
 

 
13.30-14.00 

Rewalidacja 
 

Śr
o

d
a 

8.00-8.30 
8.30-9.00 
9.00-13.30 

wych. przedszkolne  
j. angielski  
wych. przedszkolne  

8.00 – 13.30  
 

8.00-9.30 
9.30-10.00 
10.00-13.00 

wych. przedszkolne  
j. angielski  
wych. przedszkolne  
 

8.00 – 13.00  
 

 
13.30-14.00  
13.30-14.00  
 

 

Rewalidacja 
 

 
13.00-13.30 
13.00-13.30 
13.30-14.00 

Rewalidacja 
 

C
zw

ar
te

k 

8.00-9.00 
9.00-9.30 
9.30-13.00 

wych. przedszkolne  
religia  
wych. przedszkolne  

8.00 – 13.00 
 

8.00-8.30 
8.30-9.00 
9.00-13.00 

wych. przedszkolne 
religia  
wych. przedszkolne  
 
 

8.00 – 13.00  
 

 
13.00-13.30 

Rewalidacja 
 

 
13.00-13.30 
13.00-13.30 

Rewalidacja 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

P
ią

te
k 

8.00-10.30 
10.30-11.00 
11.00-13.00 

wych. przedszkolne  
rytmika  
wych. przedszkolne  

8.00 – 13.00 
 

8.00-10.30 
10.30-11.00 
11.00-11.30 
11.30-13.00 

wych. przedszkolne  
j. angielski  
rytmika  
wych. przedszkolne  

8.00 – 13.00 
 

 
12.30-13.00 
13.00-13.30 

Rewalidacja 
 

  
13.00-13.30 

Rewalidacja 
 



 
D
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ODDZIAŁY PRZEDSZKOLNE – R0K SZKOLNY  2022/2023 
 

0C - sala 43 0D - sala 46 

 n-l. wspomagający   n-l. wspomagający 

P
o
n
ie
d
zi
ał
ek

 

8.00-8.30 
8.30-9.00 
9.00-10.00 
10.00-10.30 
10.30-13.30 

wych. przedszkolne  
j. angielski  
wych. przedszkolne  
rytmika  
wych. przedszkolne  

8.00 – 13.30 
 

8.30-9.00 
9.00-11.00 
11.00-11.30 
11.30-13.00 

j.angielski  
wych. przedszkolne  
rytmika  
wych. przedszkolne  
 
 
 

8.30-10.00 
11.30-12.00 
 

 Rewalidacja 
--------------------- 

 
13.00-13.30 

Rewalidacja 
 

W
to

re
k 

8.00-13.00 
 

wych. przedszkolne  
 

8.00 – 13.00 
 

8.00-10.30 
10.30-11.00 
11.00-13.30 

wych. przedszkolne  
religia  
wych. przedszkolne  
 

8.30-9.00 
11.30-12.00 
 
 
 
 

 
13.00-13.30 
13.00-13.30 
13.30-14.00 
 

Rewalidacja 
 

 
13.30-14.00 

Rewalidacja 
 

Śr
o

d
a 

8.00-13.00 
 

wych. przedszkolne 8.00 – 13.00 
 

8.00-13.30 wych. przedszkolne  9.00-12.00 
 
 

 
13.00-13.30 
 

 

Rewalidacja 
 
 

 
13.00-13.30 

Rewalidacja 
 

C
zw

ar
te

k 

8.00-8.30 
8.30-9.00 
9.00-13.30 

religia  
rytmika  
wych. przedszkolne  
 

8.00 – 13.30 
 

8.30-9.00 
9.00-11.00 
11.00-11.30 
11.30-13.30 

religia  
wych. przedszkolne  
rytmika  
wych. przedszkolne  
 

8.00-11.00 
12.00-13.00 
 
 



 
 

 
13.30-14.00 
13.30-14.00 

Rewalidacja 
 

 
8.00-8.30 

 

Rewalidacja 
 

P
ią

te
k 

8.30-9.00 
9.00-10.30 
10.30-11.00 
11.00-13.30 

j. angielski  
wych. przedszkolne  
religia  
wych. przedszkolne  

8.30 – 13.30 
 

8.30-9.30 
9.30-10.00 
10.00-13.30 
 

wych. przedszkolne  
j. angielski  
wych. przedszkolne  
 

8.00-12.00 
 

 
 

Rewalidacja 
………………………… 

 

  
13.30-14.00 
13.30-14.00 

Rewalidacja 
 


